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1982 KZ440-G1

PARTS LIST
SIDE COVERS/BELT COVER

ITEM NAME

COVER,DRIVE BELT (Ref # 14025)
COVER-SIDE,LH,M.U.BLU (Ref # 36001)
COVER-SIDE,RH,M.U.BLU (Ref # 36001A)
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)

WASHER PLAIN (Ref # 92022)

WASHER 6.5X20X1.6T (Ref # 92022A)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
BOLT-UPSET,6X16 (Ref # 110)

WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 461)

PART NUMBER
14025-1381
36001-1150-F3
36001-1151-F3
36014-1053
92022-024
92022-125
92071-056
112G0616
461F0600

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
1
1
1
2
6
3
2
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