

1982 KZ440-G1

PARTS LIST

SIDE COVERS/BELT COVER

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,DRIVE BELT (Ref # 14025)	14025-1381	1
COVER-SIDE,LH,M.U.BLU (Ref # 36001)	36001-1150-F3	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,M.U.BLU (Ref # 36001A)	36001-1151-F3	1
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)	36014-1053	1
WASHER PLAIN (Ref # 92022)	92022-024	1
WASHER 6.5X20X1.6T (Ref # 92022A)	92022-125	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-056	6
BOLT-UPSET,6X16 (Ref # 110)	112G0616	3
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 461)	461F0600	2